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W.U. HISTORY DEPARTMENT
Accession 83-6

INVENTORY

Series

OUTGOING LETTERS

Items

Dates

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
A-Z miscellaneous

American Historical Association

American Historical Association. Pacific Coast

Branch
Phi Alpha Theta
Pro America
Washington. State Capitol Committee

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Arts & Sciences College

. Education College

Education School

. Faculty Research Committee
. Far Eastern Dept.

. General Education Dept.
Graduate School

Graduate School

Lectures & Concerts Office
Libraries

Oriental Studies Dept.
Political Science Dept.
President (Sieg)

. President (Allen)

. University College
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ANNUAL REPORTS (some years include associated material

with reports)

MINUTES - Faculty Meetings

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS
Canadian Affairs Institute

Soviet and Chinese Communism, Lake Tahoe

(organized by Donald Treadgold)

dJan.
Mar.
Oct.
dJan.

(Vo i V)

1963-Feb.
1966-Jan.
1978-Dec.
1982-Dec.

1928-1939
1940-1946
1934-1948
1931-1938

1950
1936
1937

1959-1960
1971-1979
1981-1982
1957-1959
1975-1982
1938

1935

1954-1959
1942-1951
1938-1959
1972-1982
1949-1957
1935-1959
1934

1946-1951
1935-1940
1946-1951
1937-1938

1966
1968
1981
1982

1937/38, 1946/47,

1952/53, 1953/54,
1956/57-1971/72

4

1925/26, 1969-72

1941-1942
1964
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Page 2
Box Series Items Dates
4 (cont.) PLANNING FILES
Long-range plan for 1957-65
Long-range plan for 1973-75
Unit report 1981
NEWSLETTER (department) 1976-1980
MEMORANDA (chairman) 1974-1978
SUBJECT SERIES
Affirmative action 1971-1972
Black & White, U.W. 1968
Black curriculum 1968-1969
Denny (A.A.) Fellowship 1946-1947
Department achievement 1969-1971
Evening & extension 1972-1979
General Studies issue 1971
Gossett (Larry) Affair 1970
Graduate curriculum 1968
5 Graduate program 1968-1970
Hiring policy 1969-1971
History I & II 1928
Isis (journal) 1958-1960
Kaminski's [Howard] Raiders 1971
Kinesiology Dept. Ph.D. proposal 1982
Laski [Harold] courses 1938-1939
Lend-Tease bill 1941
6 Lewis, Norman Affair (Ph.D. candidate) RESTRICTED 1968
5 Mobilization 1950-1952
Pacific Northwest Quarterly 1936-1940
Ph.D. requirements 1936
Phi Alpha Theta 1969
Propaganda 1940-1941
Schwellenbach, Lewis Papers 1949
Social Science Building 1939
Teaching assistants (policy) 1967-1972
Territorial papers project 1937
U.S. National Youth Administration 1941
Van den Berghe-Kelly Affair 1971
W.U. University College 1935
PERSONNEL - faculty RESTRICTED 3 1964-1972
Subgroups
W.U. Arts & Sciences College. Social Sciences Studies 1972-1¢81

Chairmen
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Box Subgroups (continued) Items Dates
5 (cont.) W.U. Contract Research Committee 1950-1953
W.U. Contract Research and Summer Schools Committee 1950
W.U. General Education Committee 1952-1953
W.U. General Studies Advisory Committee 1938
W.U. History Department. Undergraduate Studies Committee 1974-1976
W.U. Junior College Committee 1944-1950
W.U. PubTlications Council 4 1949-1952
Subgroups - RESTRICTED
W.U. Arts and Sciences College Dean Search Committee 1948
W.U. Costume and Textile Science Programming Review 1982
Committee
W.U. Graduate School Dean Search Co mmittee 1950
W.U. Philosophy Department Chair Search Committee 1947, 1952
W.U. Political Science Department Chair Search 2 1967
Committee

(last file in this box is the Norman Lewis Affair file
listed above under subject series)



