

University of Washington, Department of History records

Inventory

Accession No: 83-006

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Department of History Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00290/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. HISTORY DEPARTMENT Accession 83-6

INVENTORY

Box	Series	Item	s <u>Dates</u>
1 2 3	OUTGOING LETTERS		Jan. 1963-Feb. 1966 Mar. 1966-Jan. 1968 Oct. 1978-Dec. 1981 Jan. 1982-Dec. 1982
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE A-Z miscellaneous American Historical Association American Historical Association. Pacific Coast Branch Phi Alpha Theta Pro America Washington. State Capitol Committee	2 9	1928-1939 1940-1946 1934-1948 1931-1938 1950 1936 1937
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE W.U. Arts & Sciences College	3 2	1959-1960 1971-1979 1981-1982
4	W.U. Education College W.U. Education School W.U. Faculty Research Committee W.U. Far Eastern Dept. W.U. General Education Dept. W.U. Graduate School W.U. Graduate School W.U. Lectures & Concerts Office	2	1957-1959 1975-1982 1938 1935 1954-1959 1942-1951 1938-1959 1972-1982
	W.U. Libraries W.U. Oriental Studies Dept. W.U. Political Science Dept. W.U. President (Sieg) W.U. President (Allen) W.U. University College		1935-1959 1934 1946-1951 1935-1940 1946-1951 1937-1938
	ANNUAL REPORTS (some years include associated mater with reports)	^ial	1937/38, 1946/47, 1952/53, 1953/54, 1956/57-1971/72
	MINUTES - Faculty Meetings		1925/26, 1969-72
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS Canadian Affairs Institute Soviet and Chinese Communism, Lake Tahoe (organized by Donald Treadgold)	2 4	1941-1942 1964

Box	Series	Items	Dates	
4 (cont.)	PLANNING FILES Long-range plan for 1957-65 Long-range plan for 1973-75 Unit report		1981	
	NEWSLETTER (department)		1976-1980	
	MEMORANDA (chairman)		1974-1978	
5	SUBJECT SERIES Affirmative action Black & White, U.W. Black curriculum Denny (A.A.) Fellowship Department achievement Evening & extension General Studies issue Gossett (Larry) Affair Graduate curriculum Graduate program Hiring policy History I & II	2	1971-1972 1968 1968-1969 1946-1947 1969-1971 1972-1979 1971 1970 1968 1968-1970 1969-1971	
	Isis (journal) Kaminski's [Howard] Raiders Kinesiology Dept. Ph.D. proposal Laski [Harold] courses Lend-lease bill		1958-1960 1971 1982 1938-1939 1941	
6 5	Lewis, Norman Affair (Ph.D. candidate) RESTRICTED Mobilization Pacific Northwest Quarterly Ph.D. requirements Phi Alpha Theta Propaganda Schwellenbach, Lewis Papers Social Science Building Teaching assistants (policy) Territorial papers project U.S. National Youth Administration Van den Berghe-Kelly Affair W.U. University College		1968 1950-1952 1936-1940 1936 1969 1940-1941 1949 1939 1967-1972 1937 1941 1971	
	PERSONNEL - faculty <u>RESTRICTED</u>	3	1964-1972	
Subgroups				
W	N.U. Arts & Sciences College. Social Sciences Studies Chairmen		1972-1981	

Box	Subgroups (continued)	Items	<u>Dates</u>
5 (cont.)	W.U. Contract Research Committee		1950-1953
	W.U. Contract Research and Summer Schools Committee		1950
	W.U. General Education Committee		1952-1953
	W.U. General Studies Advisory Committee		1938
W.U. History Department. Undergraduate Studies Committe			1974-1976
	W.U. Junior College Committee		1944-1950
	W.U. Publications Council	4	1949-1952
	Subgroups - RESTRICTED		
	W.U. Arts and Sciences College Dean Search Committee		1948
	W.U. Costume and Textile Science Programming Review Committee		1982
	W.U. Graduate School Dean Search Committee		1950
	W.U. Philosophy Department Chair Search Committee		1947, 1952
	W.U. Political Science Department Chair Search Committee	2	1967
	(last file in this box is the Norman Lewis Affair file listed above under subject series)		